
   1 2 3 4 

   Card Bingo at 
Night Read Hall 
6pm  

 Lunch Gecko 
Mexican Grill   
4341 E 
Baseline Dr. 
Gilbert 1130am 

Senior Techies 
Pizza party 430  
Donation. Sign up 
in the office 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 
Cornhole  Read 
Hall 1pm______ 
Chandler 
Symphony Free 
Concert 2pm 
carpool contact 
Kathie 

Singles 
Potluck  Read 
Hall 530pm  

 Singles Meeting 
Read Hall 930am  

Card Bingo 
Read Hall 
1030am  

Potato Bar Read 
Hall 5pm – 7pm  
Donation  Sign 
up in the office 

Coffee Social 
730am______ 
James Taylor 
Carole King Hale 
Concert 3pm 
carpool contact 
Kathie 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

Cornhole Read 
Hall 1pm  

  Card Bingo at 
Night Read Hall 
6pm  

 

 

 The Explorer’s Club  
Mesa Community 
College  2pm details to 
follow  

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

Cornhole Read 
Hall 1pm 

 Queen Creek 
Olive Mill Tour 
$8/$12 9am 
carpool contact 
Kathie 

Singles Meeting 
Read Hall 930am        

Card Bingo 
Read Hall 
1030am 

 Coffee Social Read 
Hall 730a_______ 
Ben Hale Concert 
Hale Theatre 4pm 

26 27 28 29 30 31  

Cornhole Read 
Hall 1pm 
 

Movie Monday 
Details to 
follow 

 Joe’s Italian 4419 
East Main St  
430pm  

 Halloween  

 
 
 
 
 

 

 

Dreamland Villa Singles October 2025 
 Ver. 3 Sept. 5, 2025   



 

 

October 2025 Dreamland Villa Singles Calendar  

Kathie  732 986 7788     Debra  480 547 5116    Terry 419 308 1832 Karole 602 300 4402 

 

Oct. 1   Wed. 6pm  Card Bingo at Night  

Oct. 3  Fri. 1130am  Singles Lunch Dine out  Gecko Mexican Grill 4341 E. Baseline Rd. Gilbert  

Oct. 4 Sat. 430pm – 6pm  Senior Techies Pizza Party  Donations  Sign up in the Office. 

Oct. 5  Sun. 1pm  Cornhole  Read Hall  

Oct. 5  Sun. 2pm carpool 3pm show  Chandler Symphony Free Concert  Contact Kathie or Debra 

Oct. 6  Mon.  530pm Singles Potluck.  Read Hall   Bring a dish to share.  

Oct. 8  Wed.  930am       Singles Meeting Read Hall 

Oct. 9 Thur. 1030am  Card Bingo Read Hall.  

Oct. 10 Fri. 5pm – 7pm  Potato Bar Read Hall Sign up in the office  Donation 

Oct. 11 Sat.  730am  DVRC Coffee Social 

Oct. 11 Sat.  3pm carpool 4pm concert Hale Concert James Taylor/Carole King  contact Kathie 

Oct. 12 Sun  1pm  Corn Hole Read Hall 

Oct. 18  Sat.  2pm  The Explorers Club  - Mesa Community College Play Details to follow. 

Oct. 19  Sun.  1pm Cornhole Read Hall   

Oct. 21 Tue.  9am  Queen Creek Olive Mill Tour Carpool 9am  $8 for tour/$12 with glass of prosecco  

Oct. 22  Wed.  930am  Singles Meeting  Read Hall  

Oct. 23  Thur. 1030am  Card Bingo  Read Hall   

Oct. 25  Sat.   730am  Coffee Social Read Hall 

Oct. 25  Sat.   3pm carpool 4pm concert Ben Hale concert at the  Hale Concert Hall contact Kathie 

Oct. 26 Sun.   1pm  Cornhole Read Hall 

Oct. 27 Mon   Movie Monday  Details to follow  Contact Kathie 

Oct. 29 Wed.  430pm  Singles Dinner Dine out  Joe’s Italian Restaurant 4419 E. Main St.  

Oct. 31  Fri.   Halloween  

 

 

 


